
 

24. maj 2022. god. 

B  R A N G  L I S T A 
– M U Š K A R C I  P O J E D I N A Č N O – 

 
 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  
TROFEJ BG 

2020 
9. 10. ’20 

B C D 
TURNIR 
KG 2021 
23. 5. ‘21 

TROFEJ 
BG 2021 
2. 10. ’21 

B C D 
TURNIR 
BG 2022 
19. 2. ‘22 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

1 Rašeta Vanja CL 400 400 300 350 1150 

2 Dmitrović Miloš CL 300 350 350 0 1000 

3 Stepanović Zoran BG 0 300 250 250 800 

4 Milić Luka KG 300 250 250 250 800 

5 Stepanović Sava BG 250 200 300 200 750 

6 Bosiljčić Lazar BG 250 200 250 0 700 

7 Jovanović Igor KG 350 0 250 0 600 

8 Manić Mateja CL 0 0 0 400 400 

9 Mihajlović Uglješa CL 0 0 400 0 400 

10 Vodeničar Bane  ZR 0 200 200 0 400 

11 Todorović Mrđan CL 150 0 200 0 350 

12 Hinić Vukašin  BG 200 0 150 0 350 

13 Mihajlović Marko KŠ 0 0 0 300 300 

14 Milošević Nenad NS 0 0 0 300 300 

15 Stojiljković Filip KG 0 300 0 0 300 

16 Mijatović Stefan DP 0 0 0 250 250 

17 Radovanović Aleksa KŠ 0 0 0 250 250 

18 Danilović David ČA 0 250 0 0 250 

19 Maksimović Nikola BG 0 0 0 200 200 

20 Stevanović Danilo KŠ 0 0 0 200 200 

21 Vukelja Luka BG 0 0 0 200 200 

22 Pejoski Ivan BG 0 0 200 0 200 

23 Božinović Vojin BG 0 0 200 0 200 

24 Šutanovac Dejan BG 200 0 0 0 200 

25 Janković Danilo CL 200 0 0 0 200 

26 Bubalo Marko ZR 0 0 0 150 150 

27 Rakić Vlada CL 150 0 0 0 150 



 

24. maj 2022. god. 

B  R A N G  L I S T A 

– Ž E N E  P O J E D I N A Č N O – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  
TROFEJ BG 

2020 
9. 10. ’20 

B C D 
TURNIR  KG 

2021 
23. 5. ‘21 

TROFEJ BG 
2. 10. ‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR  
BG 2022 
19. 2. ‘22 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

1 Dramićanin Lana KG 0 400 350 250 1000 

2 Vrtikapa Milica BG 300 0 400 250 950 

3 Ugarak Tamara BG 350 350 0 0 700 

4 Lainović Mila BG 0 300 0 300 600 

5 Rakić Tina CL 400 0 0 0 400 

6 Latas Teodora KŠ 0 0 0 400 400 

7 Filipović Miona BG 0 0 0 350 350 

8 Kanak Ghanghash BG 0 0 300 0 300 

9 Bogojević Andrea KŠ 0 0 0 300 300 

10 Shuai Wang BG 0 0 250 0 250 

11 Stojanović Selena KG 0 250 0 0 250 

12 Maksić Jovana  KG 250 0 0 0 250 



 

24. maj 2022. god. 

B  R A N G  L I S T A 
– M U Š K I  P A R O V I – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB 
TROFEJ BG 

2020 
10. 10. ’20 

A B C D 
TURNIR – 
BG 2021 
20. 3. ‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR  
KG 2021 
23. 5. ‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR – 
BG 2022 

19. 02. ‘22 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

1 Rašeta Vanja CL 400 400 350 400 1200 

2 Dmitrović Miloš CL 400 400 350 0 1150 

3 Jovanović Igor KG 350 300 400 0 1050 

4 Milić Luka KG 0 300 300 300 900 

5 Stepanović Zoran BG 300 300 300 250 900 

6 Stepanović Sava BG 300 300 300 250 900 

7 Todorović Andreja  KG 250 200 0 300 750 

8 Stojiljković Filip KG 350 0 300 0 650 

9 Bosiljčić Lazar BG 0 250 250 0 500 

10 Danilović David ČA 0 200 0 250 450 

11 Manić Mateja CL 0 0 0 400 400 

12 Jovičić Aleksandar KG 0 0 400 0 400 

13 Bokan Vanja DP 0 0 0 350 350 

14 Mihajlović Marko KŠ 0 0 0 350 350 

15 Babajić Jovan KŠ 0 350 0 0 350 

16 Mijačić Nikola BG 0 350 0 0 350 

17 Radovanović Aleksa KŠ 0 0 0 300 300 

18 Stevanović Danilo KŠ 0 0 0 300 300 

19 Mijatović Stefan DP 0 0 0 250 250 

20 Kosanović Ivan DP 0 0 250 0 250 

21 Novokmet Bogdan KG 0 0 250 0 250 

22 Todorović Sava KG 0 0 250 0 250 

23 Radojević Petar CL 0 250 0 0 250 

24 Hinić Vukašin BG 0 250 0 0 250 

25 Todorović Mrđan CL 0 250 0 0 250 

26 Šutanovac Dejan BG 250 0 0 0 250 

27 Vukelja Luka BG 0 200 0 0 200 

28 Božinović Vojin BG 0 200 0 0 200 

29 Rakić Vlada CL 200 0 0 0 200 

30 Koch Bo CL 200 0 0 0 200 



 

24. maj 2022. god. 

 
B  R A N G  L I S T A 

– Ž E N S K I  P A R O V I – 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB 

TROFEJ BG 
2020 

10. 10. ’20 

A B C D 
TURNIR 
BG 2021 
20. 3. ‘21 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

1 Dmitrović Sofija CL 400 350 750 

2 Bulatović Marija CL 300 350 650 

3 Lainović Mila BG 350 300 650 

4 Vrtikapa Milica BG 350 250 600 

5 Filipović Miona BG 0 400 400 

6 Aleksić Maša DP 0 400 400 

7 Rakić Tina CL 400 0 400 

8 Ugarak Tamara BG 0 300 300 

9 Milojević Sanja CL 300 0 300 

10 Kovačević Anđela BG 0 250 250 

11 Vig Katarina DP 250 0 250 

12 Stambolija Milica DP 250 0 250 



 

24. maj 2022. god. 

B  R A N G  L I S T A 
– M E Š O V I T I  P A R O V I , M U Š K A R C I – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB 
TROFEJ BG 

2020 
10. 10.’20 

A B C D 
TURNIR – 
BG 2021 
20.03.‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR  
KG 2021 
23.05.‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR – 
BG 2022 
19. 2.‘22 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

1 Rašeta Vanja CL 400 400 400 350 1200 

2 Stepanović Zoran BG 300 250 300 0 850 

3 Stepanović Sava BG 0 0 350 300 650 

4 Jovanović Igor KG 0 350 250 0 600 

5 Hinić Vukašin BG 300 300 0 0 600 

6 Bosiljčić Lazar BG 250 250 0 0 500 

7 Milošević Nenad NS 0 0 0 400 400 

8 Božinović Vojin BG 200 200 0 0 400 

9 Dmitrović Miloš CL 350 0 0 0 350 

10 Manić Mateja CL 0 0 0 300 300 

11 Todorović Andreja KG 0 300 0 0 300 

12 Bokan Vanja DP 0 0 0 250 250 

13 Mihajlović Marko KŠ 0 0 0 250 250 

14 Rakić Vlada CL 250 0 0 0 250 

15 Todorović Sava KG 0 0 200 0 200 



 

24. maj 2022. god. 

B  R A N G  L I S T A 
– M E Š O V I T I  P A R O V I , Ž E N E – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB 
TROFEJ BG 

2020 
10. 10. ’20 

A B C D 
TURNIR – BG 

2021 
20. 3. ‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR  KG 

2021 
23. 5. ‘21 

B C D 
TURNIR – 
BG 2022 
19. 2.‘22 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

1 Bulatović Marija CL 400 300 400 0 1100 

2 Lainović Mila BG 300 300 300 300 900 

3 Ugarak Tamara BG 250 250 350 0 850 

4 Dmitrović Sofija CL 350 400 0 0 750 

5 Dramićanin Lana KG 0 0 250 350 600 

6 Barbir Milica NS 0 0 0 400 400 

7 Vrtikapa Milica BG 200 200 0 0 400 

8 Samardžija Marija DP 0 350 0 0 350 

9 Filipović Miona BG 0 0 0 300 300 

10 Vig Katarina DP 300 0 0 0 300 

11 Bogojević Andrea KŠ 0 0 0 250 250 

12 Latas Teodora KŠ 0 0 0 250 250 

13 Popović Jelena BG 0 250 0 0 250 

14 Rakić Tina CL 250 0 0 0 250 

15 Stojanović Selena KG 0 0 200 0 200 


